Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Oakey - (290190) - Godalming ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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32.88
33.36
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Date

09/05/15
09/05/15
09/11/13
09/11/13
27/04/13
22/06/13
10/11/12
20/05/12
10/05/12
23/06/12
01/07/12
22/05/11
23/04/11
08/01/11
03/07/11
05/05/11
12/11/11
16/07/11
02/05/10
03/07/10
23/05/10
13/12/09
03/04/10
12/11/09
25/04/10
14/06/09
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Meet

Godalming Spring Sprints 2015

Godalming Spring Sprints 2015

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet
Godalming Club Championships

Godalming Spring Sprints

Surrey Age Group Development

Godalming SC Club Championships

Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Godalming ASC Championships

Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Godalming Open Meet

Godalming Spring Sprints Meet

Godalming Club Championships

Surrey County Development Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Open

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Godalming Club Champs

Havant & Waterlooville

Cranleigh Summer Open
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Venue

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Guildford
Godalming
Woking
Godalming
Surrey
Cranleigh
Woking
Basingstoke
Walton-on-Thames
Cranleigh
Godalming
Godalming
Guildford
Horsham
Godalming
Woking
Redhill
Basingstoke
Godalming
Waterlooville

Cranleigh
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Club Swam Under
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44.44
44.79
47.89
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.73
31.73
31.76
31.76
32.88
32.39
33.36
35.93
34.53
33.71
34.15
37.20
37.46
37.01
36.07
37.17
36.80
36.96
39.34
39.38
39.21
40.44
39.81
39.74
39.93
42.66
43.65
44.79
44.44
47.89
49.93

49.51
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09/11/08
24/01/09
06/07/08
22/04/07
20/10/07

Date

09/05/15
09/05/15
09/11/13
09/11/13
22/06/13
27/04/13
10/11/12
01/07/12
23/06/12
20/05/12
10/05/12
12/11/11
16/07/11
03/07/11
22/05/11
05/05/11
23/04/11
08/01/11
03/07/10
23/05/10
02/05/10
25/04/10
03/04/10
13/12/09
12/11/09
14/06/09
05/04/09
24/01/09
09/11/08
06/07/08
20/10/07
22/04/07
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Dorking SC Open Meet
Hants & South Coast Open
Godalming Summer B Grade
Haslemere B Grade

Surrey County Qualifier

Meet

Godalming Spring Sprints 2015

Godalming Spring Sprints 2015

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet
Godalming Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development
Godalming Spring Sprints

Godalming SC Club Championships
Godalming ASC 12th Summer B Grade Meet
Surrey County ASA Development Meet
Woking SC 3rd B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Godalming ASC Championships
Godalming Club Championships

Surrey County Development Meet
Godalming Open Meet

Woking SC B C Grade Octopus Open Meet
Godalming Spring Sprints Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Me
Staines SC Black Swan Open Meet
Godalming 10th B Meet

Woking B C Grade Open Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Redhill & Reigate Open

Godalming Club Champs

Cranleigh Summer Open

Havant & Waterlooville Mt

Hants & South Coast Open

Dorking SC Open Meet

Godalming Summer B Grade

Surrey County Qualifier

Haslemere B Grade
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Dorking
Haslemere
Godalming
Haslemere

Elmbridge

Venue

Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Godalming
Guildford
Godalming
Godalming
Cranleigh
Surrey
Woking
Godalming
Godalming
Guildford
Cranleigh
Woking
Godalming
Basingstoke
Walton-on-Thames
Godalming
Woking
Horsham
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Redhill
Godalming
Cranleigh
Waterlooville
Haslemere
Dorking
Godalming
Elmbridge

Haslemere
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Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3

Club Swam Under Level

Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 2
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
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